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Chief Auditor

Phil Sharman

phil.sharman@sainthelena.gov.sh

Head of Audit Services Financial Audit Manager

[TC vacant] Gavin Barlow
gavin.barlow@sainthelena.gov.sh

Senior Auditor Auditor

Helena Loechen Anna Samuel
helena.loechen@sainthelena.gov.sh annamarie.samuel@sainthelena.gov.sh

Senior Auditor Auditor

Carla Yon Delrae Yon
carla.yon@sainthelena.gov.sh delrae.yon@sainthelena.gov.sh

Director

Manager

Senior Auditor Assistant Auditor -

Jeremiah Tsungo Ayla Phillips
jeremiah.tsungo@sainthelena.gov.sh ayla.phillips@sainthelena.gov.sh

Administratively, the Saint Helena Audit Service is hosted by the Government of St Helena, but (in accordance with section 111(3) of the Constitution) the Chief Auditor acts
independently and is not subject to the direction or control of any person or authority.



